2024
MEMBER BENEFITS

HARRISBURG

COMPARISON CHART

Chamber

of Commerce

MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS BRONZE SILVER PLATINUM DIAMOND
Ticket(s) to Monthly Luncheon 1 2* 3* 4* 6*
Membership Window Decal
Job Postings on Chamber Website
Hot Deals Postings on Chamber Website
Ribbon Cutting/Groundbreaking Event
Listing in Business Directory on Chamber
Website
Listing in Digital Directory
FREE Use of Chamber Logo for Business Website
FREE Linkable Ad(s) in Monday Memo %% 2%* 3** 6**
Enhanced Listing on Chamber Website
FREE Advertising in Digital Directory 1 month 3 months 6 months
E-Blast Ad to All Chamber Members i 2%* 4%
Welcome Bag Trinkets
Clickable Company Link on all Monday Memos Logo Larger Logo
Clickable Logo Link on Homepage of Chamber
Website Logo Larger Logo

“Something to
Chew On”
Free Member Event Sponsorship Or Luncheon
“Morning
Brew”

YOUR INVESTMENT

$295/Year

$495/ Year

$795/ Year

$1,295/ Year

$2,495/ Year

www.HarrisburgSDChamber.com

NOTE: Benefits are subject to change or substitution without notice.

* Denotes number of tickets received per event
** Denotes number of times per year




