2024 MEMBER BENEFITS COMPARISON CHART



MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS	BRONZE	SILVER	GOLD	PLATINUM	DIAMOND
Ticket(s) to Monthly Luncheon	1*	2*	3*	4*	6*
Membership Window Decal					
Job Postings on Chamber Website					
Hot Deals Postings on Chamber Website					
Ribbon Cutting/Groundbreaking Event					
Listing in Business Directory on Chamber Website					
Listing in Digital Directory					
FREE Use of Chamber Logo for Business Website					
FREE Linkable Ad(s) in Monday Memo		1**	2**	3**	6**
Enhanced Listing on Chamber Website					
FREE Advertising in Digital Directory			1 month	3 months	6 months
E-Blast Ad to All Chamber Members			1**	2**	4**
Welcome Bag Trinkets					
Clickable Company Link on all Monday Memos				Logo	Larger Logo
Clickable Logo Link on Homepage of Chamber Website				Logo	Larger Logo
Free Member Event Sponsorship				"Something to Chew On" Or "Morning Brew"	Luncheon
YOUR INVESTMENT	\$295/Year	\$495/ Year	\$795/ Year	\$1,295/ Year	\$2,495/ Year

www. Harrisburg SD Chamber. com

NOTE: Benefits are subject to change or substitution without notice.

^{*} Denotes number of tickets received per event

^{**} Denotes number of times per year